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Women / 10 / NASTIA SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Glenn1208
Southeastern

9.575 9.575 9.7009.900 38.750
14T 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Madison Osman1238
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.650 9.8009.375 38.575
1T 1T 39T 1 2 

2 

Olivia Karas1004
IK Gymnastics

9.725 9.400 9.7259.525 38.375
3 11T 22T 2T 3 

3 

Lexi Graber1266
Coast Elite

9.525 9.400 9.6509.750 38.325
18T 11T 2 7T 4 

4 

Sienna Crouse1185
American Gold

9.625 9.550 9.5509.500 38.225
7T 5T 26T 17T 5 

5 

Madison Mariani1066
Team Dynamics

9.600 9.300 9.5509.625 38.075
11T 19T 7 17T 6 

6 

Katie Becker1250
Everest Gymnastics

9.575 9.450 9.4509.550 38.025
14T 7T 16T 29T 7 

7 

Kyla Bryant1092
Georgia Elite

9.525 9.150 9.6509.575 37.900
18T 35T 11T 7T 8 

8 

MaKayla Bullitt1226
Precision - TX

9.625 9.175 9.6009.450 37.850
7T 31T 33T 10T 9 

9 

Lexi Funk1077
IGI

9.300 9.375 9.5009.650 37.825
36T 15T 5T 24T 10T

10T

Maggie O'Hara1211
Southeastern

9.225 9.550 9.5259.525 37.825
41T 5T 22T 19T 10T

10T

Alexa Phillips1094
Georgia Elite

9.650 9.100 9.6009.450 37.800
4T 40 33T 10T 12 

12 

Melissa Brooker1212
Southeastern

9.500 9.450 9.5259.200 37.675
21 7T 58T 19T 13 

13 

Alexandria Ruiz1108
Ace - FL

9.200 9.000 9.7259.700 37.625
48T 47T 3 2T 14 

14 

Amanda Cheney1237
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.150 9.2759.525 37.600
4T 35T 22T 48T 15 

15 

Hailey Garner1026
Gymstars - TN

9.525 9.575 9.2259.250 37.575
18T 3T 52T 52T 16 

16 

Julianna Cannamela1209
Southeastern

9.600 9.225 9.6759.000 37.500
11T 25 69T 6 17 

17 

Claire Kern1217
Southeastern

9.050 9.650 9.3009.475 37.475
74T 1T 29T 45T 18T

18T

Jamie Stone1109
World Class - VA

9.600 9.175 9.5009.200 37.475
11T 31T 58T 24T 18T

18T

Grace Waguespack1107
Ace - FL

9.450 9.200 9.0759.675 37.400
22T 26T 4 64T 20 

20 

Megan McClelland1218
Southeastern

9.125 9.075 9.5759.600 37.375
62T 41T 8T 12T 21 

21 

Rachael Mastrangelo1220
Southeastern

8.950 9.300 9.4259.650 37.325
89T 19T 5T 31 22 

22 

Emma Slappey1144
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.3009.550 37.200
48T 35T 16T 45T 23 

23 

Micaela Dugan1078
IGI

9.750 9.050 9.4758.875 37.150
1T 43T 82T 28 24T

24T
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Natalie Rainbolt1128
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 9.4009.575 37.150
65T 41T 11T 32T 24T

24T

Kensleigh Owens1214
Southeastern

9.200 9.125 9.5759.250 37.150
48T 39 52T 12T 24T

24T

Kaitlyn Yanish1063
Team Dynamics

9.450 9.200 9.6258.850 37.125
22T 26T 86T 9 27 

27 

Anastasia Webb1082
IGI

9.575 8.950 9.5759.000 37.100
14T 49T 69T 12T 28T

28T

Anika Dujakovich1133
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.550 8.875 9.2759.400 37.100
17 54 37T 48T 28T

28T

Alexandra Hyland1280
Arnold's Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.5759.400 36.975
100T 35T 37T 12T 30 

30 

Julia Hutcherson1050
GAA

9.325 8.925 9.0009.550 36.800
32T 52 16T 69T 31 

31 

Rae Johnson1021
Gymstars - TN

9.650 8.675 9.5258.900 36.750
4T 65T 79T 19T 32 

32 

Brooke Johnson1180
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.175 8.9009.500 36.700
62T 31T 26T 77T 33 

33 

Megan Gentry1101
Georgia Elite

9.275 8.350 9.7009.325 36.650
40 74T 44T 4T 34T

34T

Maddie Kampschroeder1131
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.200 8.675 9.4009.375 36.650
48T 65T 39T 32T 34T

34T

Tyra Kinloch-Bailey1113
World Class - VA

9.075 9.275 9.3758.925 36.650
69T 21T 78 38T 34T

34T

Jenna Bresette1202
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.625 9.400 8.6258.850 36.500
7T 11* 86T 98 37T

37T

Hallie Peele1219
Southeastern

9.400 9.400 8.6759.025 36.500
26 11* 68 94 37T

37T

Evelyn Harris1049
GAA

9.325 8.950 9.3508.875 36.500
32T 49T 82T 41T 37T

37T

Kasey Nelson1098
Georgia Elite

8.975 9.200 9.2009.125 36.500
88 26T 63T 54T 37T

37T

Janelle McClelland1034
Southern Ohio

9.225 8.850 9.4009.000 36.475
41T 55T 69T 32T 41 

41 

Jenna Cashmore1179
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.950 9.4508.850 36.450
48T 49T 86T 29T 42T

42T

Aspen Tucker1265
Coast Elite

9.350 9.375 8.6009.125 36.450
30T 15T 63T 99 42T

42T

Madison McPherson1103
Georgia Elite

9.225 9.275 9.3508.600 36.450
41T 21T 102T 41T 42T

42T

Whitney Barksdale1163
Aerials - CO

9.375 8.850 8.6509.550 36.425
27T 55T 16T 95T 45 

45 

Krista Collins1215
Southeastern

9.150 8.725 8.9509.575 36.400
59T 62T 11T 75 46 

46 

Sierra Alexander1233
West Broward

9.300 8.575 9.2009.250 36.325
36T 68 52T 54T 47 

47 

Lauren Love1061
Team Dynamics

9.375 9.175 9.0758.675 36.300
27T 31T 98T 64T 48 

48 
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Graycee Rushton1067
Team Dynamics

9.000 9.025 9.3508.675 36.050
81T 46 98T 41T 49 

49 

Bailey Schwingdorf1231
LaFleur's - Largo

9.000 8.900 9.3758.750 36.025
81T 53 95T 38T 50 

50 

Ona Loper1117
Summit - GA

9.075 9.050 8.8009.075 36.000
69T 43T 66 82 51 

51 

Emily Muhlenhaupt1169
Aerials - CO

9.050 9.375 9.3008.250 35.975
74T 15T 115 45T 52 

52 

Kaitlyn Hall1129
Xtreme - MO

9.625 8.100 9.5008.700 35.925
7T 86T 97 24T 53 

53 

Taylor Worthington1011
Aim High

9.175 8.000 9.1759.500 35.850
55T 90T 26T 57T 54 

54 

Kaitlyn Holley1245
Premier - CO

8.825 8.850 9.2508.900 35.825
106T 55T 79T 51 55 

55 

Stephanie Nademlynsky1010
Aim High

9.200 7.850 9.1759.550 35.775
48T 97 16T 57T 56 

56 

Taylor Campagnone1012
Aim High

8.750 8.750 8.9759.275 35.750
111T 59T 48T 71T 57 

57 

Alexandra Wesoly1216
Southeastern

9.225 9.325 7.6009.575 35.725
41T 18 11T 124 58 

58 

Rylie Hoffman1130
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.025 9.000 8.9759.475 35.475
128 47T 29T 71T 59 

59 

Maddie Pope1268
Coast Elite

8.875 8.750 9.2258.600 35.450
99 59T 102T 52T 60 

60 

Natalie Miller1195
United - TX

9.350 7.975 9.0259.000 35.350
30T 93 69T 68 61 

61 

Alexis Belkoff1060
Team Dynamics

9.425 8.325 9.1008.475 35.325
25 77 109T 63 62 

62 

Virginia Bailey1088
US Gold - FL

9.000 8.525 8.9008.875 35.300
81T 70T 82T 77T 63 

63 

Bria Northrop1132
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.525 8.775 8.7009.175 35.175
119 58 61 90T 64 

64 

Alexa Swenn1055
GAA

8.925 8.350 8.7259.150 35.150
92T 74T 62 87T 65 

65 

Kristina Wainwright1076
IGI

9.050 9.275 8.1508.650 35.125
74T 21T 101 118 66T

66T

Tiffany Haddock1099
Georgia Elite

9.000 8.625 9.2008.300 35.125
81T 67 114 54T 66T

66T

Kamryn Bayer1062
Team Dynamics

8.750 7.500 9.5259.325 35.100
111T 112T 44T 19T 68T

68T

Candis Kowalik1273
Warwick

9.000 7.900 8.7509.450 35.100
81T 94T 33T 84T 68T

68T

Callie Nichols1184
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 8.525 8.2509.275 35.075
77T 70T 48T 116T 70 

70 

Kelsey Sorrenson1139
GAC

9.100 8.300 8.7008.875 34.975
65T 78T 82T 90T 71 

71 

Mac Harman1040
Team Attraction

9.175 8.000 8.2759.475 34.925
55T 90T 29T 114T 72 

72 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Sand Dollar 2015
Meet Results
Jan 23-25, 2015

Page: 4
Printed: 1/24/2015 9:50 PM

Women / 10 / NASTIA SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

NaTori Robinson1151
World Class - VA

8.850 8.150 8.4509.425 34.875
100T 84T 36 106T 73T

73T

Hayden Hughes1044
Team Attraction

9.150 7.575 9.1758.975 34.875
59T 109T 75T 57T 73T

73T

Mia Quigg1134
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.7508.800 34.850
81T 78T 93 84T 75T

75T

Haven Haswell1138
GAC

8.850 8.750 8.8758.375 34.850
100T 59T 111T 80T 75T

75T

Nicole Palmer1252
Everest Gymnastics

9.025 7.775 8.4009.600 34.800
77T 99T 8T 111T 77T

77T

Couper Tanko1008
IK Gymnastics

9.225 7.400 8.9009.275 34.800
41T 117 48T 77T 77T

77T

Victoria Nojaim1152
VIGS

8.925 7.750 9.0759.050 34.800
92T 101T 67 64T 77T

77T

Elizabeth Farin1041
Team Attraction

7.975 8.475 9.5008.775 34.725
129 72 94 24T 80T

80T

Marissa Nychyk1267
Coast Elite

9.375 8.300 7.8259.225 34.725
27T 78T 56T 122 80T

80T

Jaylene Everett1125
Spirit Gymnastics

9.025 7.900 9.4008.325 34.650
77T 94T 113 32T 82 

82 

Savannah Roell1148
Gym Dandys

8.925 7.600 8.6509.350 34.525
92T 106T 42T 95T 83T

83T

Brenna Schuler1147
Gym Dandys

9.075 8.300 9.1508.000 34.525
69T 78T 123T 60T 83T

83T

Taylor White1153
VIGS

8.775 7.425 8.9759.275 34.450
110 116 48T 71T 85 

85 

Parrish Murphy1118
Summit - GA

9.200 9.200 6.7009.300 34.400
48T 26T 47 131T 86 

86 

Jordan Boogerd1022
Gymstars - TN

8.850 8.700 7.5009.325 34.375
100T 64 44T 126 87 

87 

Carly Woodard1135
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.225 8.150 8.7008.175 34.250
41T 84T 117 90T 88 

88 

Lauren Jennings1028
Mountain Brook

8.800 7.450 9.1258.850 34.225
109 114T 86T 62 89 

89 

Kaitlyn Tudor1112
World Class - VA

9.075 7.900 9.1508.025 34.150
69T 94T 122 60T 90 

90 

Ella Warren1017
VEGA

9.175 8.100 8.7508.075 34.100
55T 86T 121 84T 91 

91 

Jordan Peloquin1013
Aim High

8.200 7.325 9.3259.225 34.075
126 118 56T 44 92 

92 

Natalie Len1053
GAA

9.125 6.750 9.0008.975 33.850
62T 123T 75T 69T 93 

93 

Emory Gawlik1194
Gym Like This

9.100 7.750 8.5008.475 33.825
65T 101T 109T 102T 94 

94 

Natalia Nottingham1127
Spirit Gymnastics

9.075 9.050 8.9756.650 33.750
69T 43T 135 71T 95 

95 

Mia Dimartino1225
Southeastern

8.425 8.725 9.0507.475 33.675
121 62T 129 67 96 

96 
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Alexis Myrick1033
Precision - GA

8.825 7.200 8.5509.000 33.575
106T 119 69T 100T 97 

97 

Jennifer O'Neill1089
Next Dimension - CT

9.300 6.650 8.7758.825 33.550
36T 125 92 83 98 

98 

Taylor Wills1056
GAA

9.100 7.450 7.6259.250 33.425
65T 114T 52T 123 99 

99 

Grace Chauta1032
Precision - GA

8.925 7.800 7.9008.750 33.375
92T 98 95T 121 100 

100 

Miranda Murphy1126
Spirit Gymnastics

8.575 7.675 8.5008.375 33.125
115T 105 111T 102T 101 

101 

Brittney VanRavenswaay1197
Fit Club

8.625 8.100 8.3758.000 33.100
113T 86T 123T 113 102 

102 

Katlyn Turek1110
World Class - VA

9.325 7.575 7.1008.675 32.675
32T 109T 98T 129 103 

103 

Haley Cole1015
Hurricane Gymnastics

9.225 6.250 7.5509.525 32.550
41T 128 22T 125 104 

104 

Hayley Elliott1018
Gymstars - TN

8.400 6.750 8.7258.600 32.475
122 123T 102T 87T 105 

105 

Maria Esposto1171
Superior Gymnastics

8.550 7.750 8.6507.425 32.375
117T 101T 131T 95T 106 

106 

Mekyllah Williams1031
Precision - GA

8.550 8.050 7.0508.525 32.175
117T 89 108 130 107 

107 

Mackenzie Brummett1200
Xtreme - MO

8.950 6.400 7.9508.850 32.150
89T 127 86T 120 108 

108 

Emie Barrett1207
JamJev Gymnastics

9.150 7.100 7.9757.900 32.125
59T 120T 125 119 109 

109 

Kyleigh Romero1165
Aerials - CO

8.850 6.450 8.2508.550 32.100
100T 126 107 116T 110 

110 

McKenzie Agin1249
Prattville YMCA

8.325 7.100 8.2757.825 31.525
124 120T 126 114T 111 

111 

Kaitlyn Snyder1149
Gym Dandys

7.350 8.400 8.5507.075 31.375
130 73 133 100T 112 

112 

Claire Schlobohm1143
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.375 7.775 7.4007.450 31.000
123 99T 130 127 113 

113 

Leah Messelt1186
American Gold

8.850 6.200 8.4007.425 30.875
100T 129 131T 111T 114 

114 

Lillian Zeman1228
Apollo - FL

8.625 6.075 8.4757.650 30.825
113T 130 128 105 115 

115 

Paige Williams1288
Precision - TX

9.450 9.200 9.5250.000 28.175
22T 26T 136T 19T 116 

116 

Corinne Belkoff1058
Team Dynamics

9.300 0.000 9.4009.375 28.075
36T 133T 39T 32T 117 

117 

Spencer Elder1037
Active Athletics

8.300 4.600 6.7008.200 27.800
125 132 116 131T 118 

118 

Heidi Hepokoski1183
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 0.000 9.5758.600 27.100
92T 133T 102T 12T 119 

119 

Clarie Haklik1054
GAA

0.000 8.250 9.2759.350 26.875
132T 82 42T 48T 120 

120 
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Jordan Stavrou1123
TCG

9.000 8.550 0.0009.125 26.675
81T 69 63T 133T 121 

121 

Navia Jordan1016
VEGA

8.150 0.000 9.3759.000 26.525
127 133T 69T 38T 122 

122 

Charli Spivey1259
Alabama Elite

8.950 0.000 9.4007.700 26.050
89T 133T 127 32T 123 

123 

Tia Kiaku1043
Team Attraction

9.025 7.700 8.8750.000 25.600
77T 104 136T 80T 124 

124 

Reedyn Hansen1187
American Gold

8.575 0.000 8.5008.100 25.175
115T 133T 119T 102T 125 

125 

Molly Cutler1003
IK Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 8.4500.000 24.850
98 112T 136T 106T 126 

126 

Emily Roma1160
Aerials - CO

8.825 7.600 0.0008.150 24.575
106T 106T 118 133T 127 

127 

Samantha Cerio1192
KPAC Gymnastics

8.925 7.000 0.0008.575 24.500
92T 122 106 133T 128 

128 

Brooke Fisher1119
St. Charles

6.500 0.000 8.9258.900 24.325
131 133T 79T 76 129 

129 

Samantha Durante1104
Georgia Elite

9.325 0.000 0.0009.600 18.925
32T 133T 8T 133T 130 

130 

Eriel Santagado1234
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.425 0.0009.475 18.900
132T 9T 29T 133T 131 

131 

Kaitlin Green1229
LaFleur's - Largo

0.000 9.275 0.0009.575 18.850
132T 21T 11T 133T 132 

132 

Marie Hooker1145
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7008.850 17.550
132T 133T 86T 90T 133 

133 

Sydney Williams1023
Gymstars - TN

9.175 8.175 0.0000.000 17.350
55T 83 136T 133T 134 

134 

Kaley DeWeese1122
TCG

0.000 7.550 0.0009.550 17.100
132T 111 16T 133T 135 

135 

Lena Roderick Buescher1005
IK Gymnastics

8.475 0.000 8.4250.000 16.900
120 133T 136T 108T 136 

136 

Melanie Schattle1121
TCG

0.000 0.000 8.7258.100 16.825
132T 133T 119T 87T 137 

137 

Haley Lyons1281
Arnold's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.2009.200 16.400
132T 133T 58T 128 138 

138 

Nicole Arcamonte1283
Coral Reef

0.000 0.000 8.4257.050 15.475
132T 133T 134 108T 139 

139 

Brooke Kelly1150
Mountain Brook

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
132T 9T 136T 133T 140 

140 

Nicole Coukart1158
Uzelac Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
132T 133T 77 133T 141 

141 

Sally Mankins1035
Southern Ohio

0.000 0.000 8.4250.000 8.425
132T 133T 136T 108T 142 

142 

Hope Nelson1115
World Class - VA

0.000 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
132T 74T 136T 133T 143 

143 

Elizabeth McMullan1090
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
132T 90T 136T 133T 144 

144 
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Tessa Walsh1072
IGI

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
132T 106T 136T 133T 145 

145 

Elizabeth Carso1006
IK Gymnastics

0.000 6.050 0.0000.000 6.050
132T 131 136T 133T 146 

146 

Hollie Minichiello1235
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
132* 133* 136* 133* 147*

147*

Nuriya Mack1019
Gymstars - TN

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
132* 133* 136* 133* 147*

147*
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Gym
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Bailey Ferrer1282
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.450 9.7759.525 38.375
2 3T 11 1 1 

1 

Jacqueline Kranitz1161
Aerials - CO

9.175 9.325 9.5259.450 37.475
20 9T 17T 4T 2 

2 

Kinsey Davis1193
KPAC Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.2759.500 37.250
21T 9T 12T 19T 3T

3T

Holly Hanlon1223
Southeastern

9.300 9.100 9.3759.475 37.250
10T 18 14T 14T 3T

3T

Katelyn Llewellyn1262
Alabama Elite

9.200 9.075 9.2509.700 37.225
19 19 2T 21 5T

5T

Derrian Gobourne1181
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.575 8.7009.375 37.225
3 1 22 53T 5T

5T

Abby Heiskell1213
Southeastern

9.350 9.475 8.6509.725 37.200
7T 2 1 56T 7 

7 

Sabrina Cheney1241
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.150 9.5009.325 37.100
25 17 24T 7T 8 

8 

Delaney Keck1024
Gymstars - TN

8.600 9.250 9.5259.675 37.050
56T 12 4T 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Little1258
Everest Gymnastics

9.225 9.025 9.0759.700 37.025
17T 21 2T 35T 10T

10T

Kourtney Chinnery1114
World Class - VA

9.650 9.000 9.0509.325 37.025
1 22T 24T 37T 10T

10T

Sabriyya Rouse1047
Team Attraction

9.425 8.775 9.2759.500 36.975
5T 31T 12T 19T 12 

12 

Lali Dekanoidze1224
Southeastern

8.950 9.425 9.5009.025 36.900
35T 5T 33T 7T 13T

13T

Lily Harsch1253
Everest Gymnastics

9.075 9.350 9.4759.000 36.900
28T 8 37T 9 13T

13T

Tara Kofmehl1071
Team Dynamics

9.300 9.225 9.2009.025 36.750
10T 13T 33T 24 15 

15 

Abbie Thompson1244
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.800 9.4259.025 36.575
9 30 33T 11T 16T

16T

Jasmine Kauffman1182
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.1259.125 36.575
39T 5T 31 28T 16T

16T

Nevaeh DeSouza1001
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.000 8.7009.300 36.525
4 22T 26T 53T 18 

18 

Michelle Sandoval1203
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.225 8.200 9.3759.650 36.450
17T 50T 6 14T 19 

19 

Rachel Smith1025
Gymstars - TN

9.275 8.725 9.1259.300 36.425
13T 34 26T 28T 20 

20 

Hallie Thompson1222
Southeastern

9.250 8.975 9.3758.800 36.400
15T 25 46T 14T 21 

21 

Elizabeth Culton1278
Bull City Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.0509.475 36.225
42T 27T 14T 37T 22T

22T

Kalyany Steele1170
Aerials - CO

9.275 9.275 8.5759.100 36.225
13T 11 32 59 22T

22T

Elizabeth Sullivan1100
Georgia Elite

9.050 9.450 8.8008.775 36.075
30T 3T 48 46T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beth Luther1081
IGI

8.825 8.525 9.1009.600 36.050
46T 39T 7 31T 25T

25T

Tess Muir1173
ENA Paramus

9.050 8.125 9.4259.450 36.050
30T 52T 17T 11T 25T

25T

Abby Allain1191
Cypress Pointe

8.850 8.625 8.9759.550 36.000
42T 37 9T 42T 27 

27 

Kylie Gorgenyi1157
Ace - MA

9.150 9.175 8.8008.800 35.925
21T 16 46T 46T 28 

28 

Kennedi Davis1198
Xtreme - MO

8.975 8.025 9.1259.675 35.800
33T 56 4T 28T 29T

29T

Adeline Sabados1168
Aerials - CO

8.675 9.050 8.6259.450 35.800
54 20 17T 58 29T

29T

Isabella Magnelli1287
ENA Paramus

9.350 8.650 8.7508.975 35.725
7T 36 40T 52 31 

31 

Lexi Mills1116
World Class - VA

8.825 9.225 8.6508.975 35.675
46T 13T 40T 56T 32 

32 

Gabrielle Gallentine1257
Everest Gymnastics

8.775 9.225 9.4258.225 35.650
52 13T 62T 11T 33 

33 

Ashley Morton1162
Aerials - CO

8.800 8.325 9.1509.300 35.575
50T 45T 26T 27 34 

34 

Haleigh Bryant1256
Everest Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 8.9007.925 35.500
10T 7 67 44 35 

35 

Alyssa Accra1068
Team Dynamics

9.425 8.850 8.4758.725 35.475
5T 27T 51T 60 36 

36 

Kyra Burns1286
Xtreme - MO

8.975 8.300 9.2258.950 35.450
33T 47T 42T 22T 37 

37 

Taylor Miranda1275
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.500 9.5508.425 35.425
35T 41 56T 3 38 

38 

Helen Hu1009
IK Gymnastics

8.525 8.425 9.4509.000 35.400
58T 43 37T 10 39T

39T

Loulie Hattaway1260
Alabama Elite

9.150 8.325 9.1758.750 35.400
21T 45T 49T 25T 39T

39T

Mallory LeNeave1199
Xtreme - MO

8.525 8.250 9.1009.450 35.325
58T 49 17T 31T 41 

41 

Cianna Coyle1254
Everest Gymnastics

9.025 7.700 9.6008.875 35.200
32 60T 45 2 42 

42 

Anna Stone1164
Aerials - CO

9.100 8.750 9.1008.225 35.175
26T 33 62T 31T 43 

43 

Mya Robinson1284
Genie's Gymnastics

8.750 8.100 9.0759.150 35.075
53 54T 30 35T 44 

44 

Carina Jordan1248
Prattville YMCA

8.875 8.475 9.1008.275 34.725
41 42 60T 31T 45 

45 

Lauren Edwards1221
Southeastern

8.900 8.775 9.0007.975 34.650
39T 31T 65T 41 46 

46 

Katherine LeVasseur1196
United - TX

8.350 7.850 8.7759.550 34.525
62 58 9T 50T 47 

47 

Lexi Griffith1124
TCG

8.950 6.925 9.5258.900 34.300
35T 66 44 4T 48T

48T
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Madison Swenson1232
LaFleur's - Largo

7.650 8.525 8.8509.275 34.300
64 39T 29 45 48T

48T

Sameerah Evans1002
Dream Xtreme

9.075 7.700 8.9758.400 34.150
28T 60T 58 42T 50 

50 

Mackenzie Abercrombie1087
US Gold - FL

8.825 8.000 8.3009.000 34.125
46T 57 37T 61 51 

51 

Victoria Purritano1175
ENA Paramus

8.650 8.375 8.7008.325 34.050
55 44 59 53T 52 

52 

Chloe Campbell1277
Bull City Gymnastics

8.825 7.625 8.1259.450 34.025
46T 62 17T 64 53 

53 

Erika Abbruzzese1030
Precision - GA

8.600 7.450 9.0508.725 33.825
56T 63 51T 37T 54 

54 

Alyssa Carter1027
Gymstars - TN

8.475 8.125 8.8008.275 33.675
60T 52T 60T 46T 55 

55 

Katherine Compton1036
Active Athletics

8.475 7.350 8.7758.525 33.125
60T 65 54 50T 56 

56 

Amy Stewart1159
Uzelac Gymnastics

8.850 7.400 9.2257.000 32.475
42T 64 68 22T 57 

57 

Karen Lozano1272
Gymnastika - Mexico

8.925 6.000 9.3508.150 32.425
38 70 64 17 58 

58 

Mackenzie Markley1201
Xtreme - MO

8.300 6.350 8.8008.750 32.200
63 68 49T 46T 59 

59 

Elle Tice1247
Prattville YMCA

8.850 8.200 7.8756.550 31.475
42T 50T 69 65 60 

60 

Savana Trueb1166
Aerials - CO

8.800 6.900 7.2757.975 30.950
50T 67 65T 68 61 

61 

Eliza Greco1105
Georgia Elite

9.250 8.825 0.0009.350 27.425
15T 29 23 70T 62 

62 

McKenzie Nobrega1045
Team Attraction

9.150 8.600 1.0008.450 27.200
21T 38 55 69 63 

63 

Gracie Lyle1276
Fuzion Gymnastics

0.000 8.925 8.1759.025 26.125
65T 26 33T 63 64 

64 

Kayla Bird1070
Team Dynamics

0.000 8.100 8.2759.575 25.950
65T 54T 8 62 65 

65 

Natalie Morton1097
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 9.3259.475 18.800
65T 71T 14T 18 66 

66 

Carli Orcutt1065
Team Dynamics

9.100 0.000 9.0500.000 18.150
26T 71T 70T 37T 67 

67 

Leah Nitzan1285
ENA Paramus

0.000 0.000 9.1758.575 17.750
65T 71T 53 25T 68 

68 

Corinne Bunagan1177
ENA Paramus

0.000 0.000 7.5758.425 16.000
65T 71T 56T 66 69 

69 

Britany Young1188
American Gold

0.000 7.800 7.4000.000 15.200
65T 59 70T 67 70 

70 

Makenzie Sedlacek1083
IGI

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
65T 22T 70T 70T 71 

71 

Sydney Alberts1270
Team Dynamics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
65T 71T 42T 70T 72 

72 
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Mallory Puscheck1048
GAA

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
65T 35 70T 70T 73 

73 

Hannah Jones1052
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
65T 47T 70T 70T 74 

74 

Natalie Payne1240
Orlando Metro

0.000 6.300 0.0000.000 6.300
65T 69 70T 70T 75 

75 

Madison Courney1069
Team Dynamics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
65T 71T 70T 70T 76 

76 
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